
Vieta Dalyvis Vienetai Dvejetai Trejetai 2 etapas Suma Diff

1 Andrius Gasparavičius 1385 1357 1273 1348 5363 300

2 Laurynas Narušis 1480 1281 1325 1220 5306 243

3 Kęstutis Gudauskas 1448 1277 1329 1170 5224 161

4 Linas Sasnauskas 1310 1346 1173 1234 5063 0

5 Donatas Lengvinas 1344 1212 1291 1199 5046 -17

6 Marius Steponavičius 1331 1130 1256 1294 5011 -52

7 Aidas Borodinas 1367 1224 1195 1215 5001 -62

8 Arnoldas Jurgelevičius 1265 1219 1240 1261 4985 -78

9 Aidas Daniūnas 1414 1193 1189 1116 4912 -151

10 Drąsius Kietis 1358 1207 1141 1145 4851 -212

11 Žilvinas Perminas 1230 1138 1146 1192 4706 -357

12 Martynas Matonis 1369 1109 1108 1115 4701 -362

13 Erikas Jansonas 1317 1221 1166 981 4685 -378

14 Rimantas Daubaras 1266 1022 1187 1115 4590 -473

15 Tautvydas Lekavičius 1176 1066 1221 1076 4539 -524

16 Vytis Kaminskas 1175 1113 1095 1102 4485 -578

17 Sigitas Baužys 1226 1149 1096 1006 4477 -586

18 Vaidotas Baranauskas 1298 1020 1108 1036 4462 -601

19 Sergejus Fiodorovas 1126 1172 1050 1095 4443 -620

20 Giedrius Burneikis 1212 1065 1100 1045 4422 -641

21 Antanas Pakinkis 1077 1048 1196 1088 4409 -654

22 Tomas Rimkus 1212 1079 1266 0 3557 -1506

23 Rimvydas Balžekas 1191 1226 1127 0 3544 -1519

24 Mantas Trakimavičius 1098 1180 1225 0 3503 -1560

25 Klaudijus Rimkevičius 1128 1067 1155 0 3350 -1713

26 Andrius Pocius 1227 1053 1005 0 3285 -1778

27 Vilmantas Jurgutis 1103 1087 1091 0 3281 -1782

28 Timofej Muravjov 1098 1058 1110 0 3266 -1797

29 Mindaugas Matutis 1130 1046 1090 0 3266 -1797

30 Saulius Gedgaudas 1133 1092 1029 0 3254 -1809

31 Andrius Pelakauskas 1161 1040 1047 0 3248 -1815

32 Valentinas Pinelis 1171 950 1125 0 3246 -1817

33 Arvydas Musteikis 1055 1052 1127 0 3234 -1829

34 Eugenijus Stankevičius 1104 1020 1016 0 3140 -1923

35 Darius Drižys 1141 901 1082 0 3124 -1939

36 Albinas Dambrauskas 1099 1051 910 0 3060 -2003

37 Romualdas Skabickas 1030 910 1004 0 2944 -2119

38 Raimondas Narušis 1196 520 982 0 2698 -2365

Vyrai



Vieta Dalyvis Vienetai Dvejetai Trejetai 2 etapas Suma Diff

1 Jūratė Palaimaitė 1113 1149 1152 1077 4491 131

2 Kristina Rulytė 1226 1083 1169 967 4445 85

3 Jolanta Kontvainienė 1240 1027 1110 1041 4418 58

4 Rasa Germanavičienė 1103 1089 1029 1139 4360 0

5 Leta Anužienė 1142 995 1094 1119 4350 -10

6 Marija Žiogė 1137 1052 1088 1048 4325 -35

7 Rūta Ryliškienė 1089 1092 1057 1015 4253 -107

8 Dalia Dragūnaitė 1097 984 1070 1084 4235 -125

9 Nijolė Žukienė 1128 968 1089 1026 4211 -149

10 Violeta Musteikienė 1024 1040 1118 920 4102 -258

11 Jūratė Budrytė 993 1083 1025 0 3101 -1259

12 Estela Baranauskienė 1057 1006 1008 0 3071 -1289

13 Emilija Perminaitė 1120 899 979 0 2998 -1362

14 Janina Skabickienė 989 789 1053 0 2831 -1529

15 Meilė Vidūnaitė 976 856 947 0 2779 -1581

16 Asta Dambrauskienė 881 864 939 0 2684 -1676

17 Valerija Perminaitė 948 848 851 0 2647 -1713

18 Daiva Perminienė 1112 841 0 0 1953 -2407
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Moterys



Vieta Dalyvis Vienetai Dvejetai Trejetai 2 etapas Suma Diff

1 Drąsius Kietis 1358 1207 1141 1145 4851 312

2 Martynas Matonis 1369 1109 1108 1115 4701 162

3 Erikas Jansonas 1317 1221 1166 981 4685 146

4 Tautvydas Lekavičius 1176 1066 1221 1076 4539 0

5 Vytis Kaminskas 1175 1113 1095 1102 4485 -54

6 Sigitas Baužys 1226 1149 1096 1006 4477 -62

7 Vaidotas Baranauskas 1298 1020 1108 1036 4462 -77

8 Sergejus Fiodorovas 1126 1172 1050 1095 4443 -96

9 Giedrius Burneikis 1212 1065 1100 1045 4422 -117

10 Antanas Pakinkis 1077 1048 1196 1088 4409 -130

11 Vilmantas Jurgutis 1103 1087 1091 0 3281 -1258

12 Timofej Muravjov 1098 1058 1110 0 3266 -1273

13 Mindaugas Matutis 1130 1046 1090 0 3266 -1273

14 Saulius Gedgaudas 1133 1092 1029 0 3254 -1285

15 Andrius Pelakauskas 1161 1040 1047 0 3248 -1291

16 Valentinas Pinelis 1171 950 1125 0 3246 -1293

17 Arvydas Musteikis 1055 1052 1127 0 3234 -1305

18 Eugenijus Stankevičius 1104 1020 1016 0 3140 -1399

19 Darius Drižys 1141 901 1082 0 3124 -1415

20 Albinas Dambrauskas 1099 1051 910 0 3060 -1479

21 Romualdas Skabickas 1030 910 1004 0 2944 -1595

22 Raimondas Narušis 1196 520 982 0 2698 -1841
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Vyrai  <190



Vieta Dalyvis Vienetai + Dvejetai + Trejetai + 2 etapas + Suma Diff

1 Drąsius Kietis 1358 0 1207 0 1141 0 1145 0 4851 241

2 Žilvinas Perminas 1230 0 1138 0 1146 0 1192 0 4706 96

3 Jūratė Palaimaitė 1113 48 1149 48 1152 48 1077 48 4683 73

4 Jolanta Kontvainienė 1240 48 1027 48 1110 48 1041 48 4610 0

5 Rimantas Daubaras 1266 0 1022 0 1187 0 1115 0 4590 -20

6 Leta Anužienė 1142 48 995 48 1094 48 1119 48 4542 -68

7 Antanas Pakinkis 1077 30 1048 30 1196 30 1088 30 4529 -81

8 Nijolė Žukienė 1128 78 968 78 1089 78 1026 78 4523 -87

9 Sigitas Baužys 1226 0 1149 0 1096 0 1006 0 4477 -133

10 Vaidotas Baranauskas 1298 0 1020 0 1108 0 1036 0 4462 -148

11 Sergejus Fiodorovas 1126 0 1172 0 1050 0 1095 0 4443 -167

12 Violeta Musteikienė 1024 78 1040 78 1118 78 920 78 4414 -196

13 Timofej Muravjov 1098 30 1058 30 1110 30 0 0 3356 -1254

14 Arvydas Musteikis 1055 30 1052 30 1127 30 0 0 3324 -1286

15 Saulius Gedgaudas 1133 0 1092 0 1029 0 0 0 3254 -1356

16 Valentinas Pinelis 1171 0 950 0 1125 0 0 0 3246 -1364

17 Eugenijus Stankevičius 1104 30 1020 30 1016 30 0 0 3230 -1380

18 Estela Baranauskienė 1057 48 1006 48 1008 48 0 0 3215 -1395

19 Albinas Dambrauskas 1099 30 1051 30 910 30 0 0 3150 -1460

20 Romualdas Skabickas 1030 60 910 60 1004 60 0 0 3124 -1486

21 Janina Skabickienė 989 78 789 78 1053 78 0 0 3065 -1545

22 Meilė Vidūnaitė 976 48 856 48 947 48 0 0 2923 -1687

23 Asta Dambrauskienė 881 78 864 78 939 78 0 0 2918 -1692

24 Valerija Perminaitė 948 48 848 48 851 48 0 0 2791 -1819
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